
NO NAME INDEX SUB1 SUB2 TOTAL RANK Interview Calling No
Interview

Date
Interview

Time

1 UDARI NISHADINI SIRIWARDHANA 40118953 056 066 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/052 2025.11.29 1.30 P.M

2 POLKOTUWAGE SAUMYA PRASHANSANI FERNANDO 40121306 066 056 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/E/1A/053 2025.11.29 1.30 P.M

3 KAMMALAGAWA GEDARA LOCHANA MADUBASHINI 40121752 054 068 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/054 2025.11.29 1.30 P.M

4
THEBUWANA APPUHAMILAGE RAVINI UTHTHARA 
ABEYWARDHANA

40121951 050 072 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/055 2025.11.29 1.30 P.M

5 KASUNI NIMASHA KURUPPU 40127616 068 054 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/056 2025.11.29 2.30 P.M

6
EKANAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE MADHUSHANI SAMANMALA 
EKANAYAKA

40133533 052 070 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/057 2025.11.29 2.30 P.M

7 HEMAWANSHAGE MAHESHI ANURUDDHIKA 40134707 064 058 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/058 2025.11.29 2.30 P.M

8 PATHIRANNEHELAGE MANORI PRASADIKA CHANDRASEKARA 40135170 058 064 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/059 2025.11.29 2.30 P.M

9 MALWANA RALALAGE NILUKA HASANTHI 40138960 056 066 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/060 2025.11.29 2.30 P.M

10
KARIYAWASAM AMBEPUSSALAGEE SACHINTHANEE SAWBHAGYA 
KARIYAWASAM

40145328 052 070 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/061 2025.11.29 2.30 P.M

11 MASINGE NIPUN THEEKSHANA 40153050 066 056 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/062 2025.11.29 2.30 P.M

12 PEDURUK ATHTHUKORALALAGE KAUMINI SHASHIKA PIUMALI 40154090 052 070 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/063 2025.11.29 2.30 P.M

13
LOKU HETTI ARACHCHIGE SANCHETHANA SANDUMINI 
DHARMASENA

40157615 056 066 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1A/064 2025.11.29 2.30 P.M

14 DISANAYAKA PATHIRANAGE TASHILA CHAMARASI RANASINGHE 40167841 066 056 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/065 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

15 LIYANA ARACHCHIGE KALANI ASANGIKA 40169398 062 060 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/066 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M
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16 MAKAWITA LIYANAGE HASHINI ISHARA 40173587 064 058 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/067 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

17 LIYANAGE SACHINI THARUNDHI LIYANAGE 40179684 050 072 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/068 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

18 AMPE MOHOTTIGE DASUNI CHAMODA 40186619 062 060 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/069 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

19 MAPA PATHIRANNEHELAGE RASANJALEE KUMARI 40186667 060 062 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/070 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

20 KATHIRA KUMBURE GEDARA DINUSHIKA KAWINDI MENIKDIWELA 40189143 056 066 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/071 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

21 YATHTHRAMULLAGE UPEKSHA SUBODHI 40190353 058 064 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/072 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

22
KARUNANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE BHAGYA MADHUWANTHI 
KARUNANAYAKE

40191618 060 062 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/073 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

23 MABULA MARAPPERUMA ARACHCHIGE CHANUMI SIRIWARDHANA 40193957 054 068 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/074 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

24 JAYAMANNA MOHOTTIGE NADEESHANI DANUSHIKA 40207533 066 056 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/075 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

25 VITHARANA ARACHCHIGE DASUNI SHAVIYA SUMANASIRI 40213248 066 056 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/076 2025.11.29 9.30 A.M

26 ARAMPATHTHIGEI NIMESHA SEWWANDI ARAMPATHTHI 40226470 046 076 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/077 2025.11.29 9.30 A.M

27 MOHAMED ASMY FATHIMA FARHA 40228346 064 058 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/T/1F/324 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M

28 GARUSINGHA DEWAGE POORNIMA MADHUWANTHI GARUSINGHA 40232860 060 062 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/S/1B/078 2025.11.29 9.30 A.M

29 AHAMED HASSAN FATHIMA NUHA 40236432 064 058 122 252 MSO/2019/O/II/T/1F/325 2025.11.29 8.30 A.M
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